—h

10
11
12
13

OO N o o B

Cokoladova trepka 2016
Kategorie: holky 2004 - 2006

Cabakova Dominika
Fiedlerova Adéla
Holubova Eva
Maceckova Lucie
Micolova Nela
Mikulenkova Veronika
Pernicka Lada
Pernicka Nela

Petiekova Klar:

. Piséekova Michaela
. Podmolova Karolina
. Porubova Bara

. Wrobelova Barbora

Areal Polyfunkéniho centra Zubfi, sobota 11. ¢ervna 2016 ve 13 hodin




